

Third Annual Caldwell Main Street Drag Races Sumner County Fair Association Oct 11th, 2025 1:00 PM

Entry Fee

Drag Race: \$60
Includes Car Show entry

Registration from 8-10 am.

	<u>ENTR</u>	ANT INFORMATIO	N	
Full Name	Spouse Name			
Address: City/State/Zip				
Phone:		Email		
FREE T-SHIRT only for pre-registration received before Sept 26th				
Youth Shirts:	Adult Shirts:		ENTRANT SHIRT INCLUD	ED IN FEE
S	S	XXL	NUMBER OF ADDT'L SHI	RTS
M L XL	L	*XXXL *XXXXL * \$2 Additional	XXL AND XXXXL	\$20 \$22
			TOTAL DUE FOR SHIRTS	\$ \$
ENTRY INFORMATION (MAX 75 ENTRIES IN DRAG RACES) Must pass tech inspection if you are entered in Drag Race. (Cash prizes depending on race numbers) YEAR: MAKE: MODEL: COLOR				
DISCLAIMER AND SIGNATURES				
 Participants will be scheduled at the discretion of the Event Directors. Event Directors have final say. By signing below: I hereby release and hold harmless the Sumner County Fair Association, City of Caldwell, Border Queen Cruisers, Event Sponsors, Director and volunteers from any liability for personal injury, or property damage, debt or expense to any entry or myself. I also agree that any pictures taken of my entry or myself may be used in future advertising without compensation to me. I have received and read the Drag Race Rules and hereby agree to abide by the rules. I understand that the Event Director has final say and I may be disqualified if I fail to abide by the rules and the Event Director's decision. 				
Signature:			Date:	
Spouse Signature:			Doto	

Mail/write check to: Sumner County Fair Association, 775 S Springdale Rd, Caldwell, KS. 67022 No Alcohol consumption allowed at event or on any public property in Caldwell, KS.